
Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     29/04/2023    12:25    Viento: +0.0

1 40 (t) Pablo Caso Gadañon
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

28/02/2012
A533

AM 7 9.34 8

2 1911 Jaime Alonso Fernandez
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

04/07/2012
A422

AM 3 9.39 7

3 460 (t) Hugo Prieto Alonso
C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO

04/07/2013
A303

AM 6 9.93 6

4 6402 (t) Lucas Falagan Garcia
C.P. VILLALEGRE-AVILES

20/07/2012
A668

AM 5 10.15 5

5 441 (t) Marco Fernandez Hevia
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

13/07/2013
A289

AM 8 10.16 4

6 129 (t) Yago Fernandez Rodriguez
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

31/12/2013
A642

AM 2 10.62 3

7 218 (e) (t) Juan Resch Garcia
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

18/01/2012
A722

AM 4 10.97 2

8 721 (t) Pablo Nosti Valles
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

06/05/2013
A788

AM 1 11.47 1

60m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     29/04/2023    11:15

1 3700 Leo Alvarez Mendoza
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

30/12/2012
TAST256

AM 4 3:29.35 8

2 455 (t) Lucas Perez Solis
C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO

20/06/2015
A678

AM 6 3:35.07 7

3 463 (t) Unai Ciprian Sanchez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

10/10/2012
A298

AM 3 3:54.45 6

4 37 (t) Gonzalo Naharro Gallego
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

12/04/2012
A531

AM 2 4:04.43 5

5 718 (t) Hugo Giraldo Iglesias
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

23/12/2013
A147

AM 7 4:07.16 4

6 219 (e) (t) Marco Alvarez Lopez
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

07/02/2012
A723

AM 5 4:12.65 3

7 125 (t) Diego Garcia Fernandez
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

20/09/2015
A647

AM 1 4:33.04 2

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     29/04/2023    11:00

1 714 (t) Tristan Espina Silva
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

21/10/2013
A146

AM 1.32 8

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XO/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.23 XO/1.26 XO/1.29 O/1.32 XXO/1.35 XXX
2 1 (t) Nicolas Suarez Fernandez Del Cotero

C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO
19/11/2012

A396
AM 1.23 7

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.23 XO/1.26 XXX
3 450 (t) Tomas Vega Barbon

C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO
17/03/2012

A684
AM 1.20 6

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 XO/1.20 XXO/1.23 XXX
4 132 (t) Jorge Suarez Alvarez

C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO
26/08/2012

A644
AM 1.10 5

0.90 -/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXO/1.10 O/1.15 XXX
5 6423 (t) Ares Perez Villaverde

C.P. VILLALEGRE-AVILES
20/01/2013

A262
AM 1.10 4

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 XXX
6 467 (t) Mateo Suarez Sanchez

C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA
28/03/2013

A288
AM 1.10 3

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XO/1.10 XXO/1.15 XXX
7 216 (e) (t) Hector Calzada Fernandez

C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS
28/02/2012

A720
AM 1.05 2

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XO/1.10 XXX
8 3659 (t) Eidan Garcia Del Collado

C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON
09/11/2012

A769
AM 0.95 1

0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXX

Altura MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2023    10:00

1 35 (t) Alvaro Rodriguez Veiga
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

15/10/2013
A63

AM 3.45 3.53 3.59 3.15 3.23 3.14 3.59 8

2 131 (t) Dylan Sousa Mittleman
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

21/06/2012
A643

AM 2.83 3.17 3.50 3.33 3.18 3.57 3.57 7

3 464 (t) Ulises Castaño Fernandez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

26/09/2012
A296

AM X X 3.28 3.44 3.57 3.20 3.57 6

4 3657 Adrian Cuesta Garcia
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

29/08/2012
TAST252

AM 3.15 3.48 3.38 3.28 3.27 3.36 3.48 5

5 217 (e) (t) Ivan Viejo Prieto
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

08/05/2012
A721

AM 2.61 2.72 3.18 3.04 2.78 2.33 3.18 4

6 6422 (t) Daniiel Romero Miranda
C.P. VILLALEGRE-AVILES

17/06/2012
A676

AM 2.27 2.68 2.85 2.92 2.86 2.36 2.92 3

7 457 (t) Yoel Garcia Conde
C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO

04/09/2014
A596

AM 2.45 1.97 2.33 2.07 2.20 2.37 2.45 2

8 723 (t) Neizan Villanueva Sanchez
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

13/03/2013
A789

AM 2.19 X 2.29 2.35 2.35 2.19 2.35 1

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2023    12:00

1 3709 (t) Javier Marcos Juanes
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

30/05/2012
A770

AM 6.75 6.00 5.39 6.62 X 6.35 6.75 8

2 136 (t) Enol Pravia Abella
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

25/06/2012
A645

AM 5.23 6.72 5.98 6.52 5.90 X 6.72 7

3 462 (t) Pelayo Alvarez Buron
C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO

17/03/2012
A597

AM 6.40 6.69 6.25 5.94 6.58 6.65 6.69 6

4 215 (t) Pedro Fernandez Recio
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

01/12/2013
A719

AM 6.29 5.52 5.86 5.58 X 5.64 6.29 5

5 461 (t) Saul Fuente Garrido
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

28/11/2013
A291

AM 5.82 5.80 5.83 6.27 6.23 6.23 6.27 4

6 39 (t) Jaime Rubio Colino
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

11/10/2012
A477

AM 5.66 5.97 5.12 4.94 5.00 5.91 5.97 3

7 712 (t) Adrian Alonso Garcia
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

22/03/2013
A790

AM 4.29 4.43 3.93 3.53 3.80 3.92 4.43 2

8 2438 (t) Alex Perez Alba
C.P. VILLALEGRE-AVILES

11/03/2013
A677

AM 3.95 3.89 4.18 4.15 3.94 3.92 4.18 1

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     29/04/2023    13:25

1 C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO AM 4 36.18 8
40 (t) Pablo Caso Gadañon 28/02/2012 A533 AM
35 (t) Alvaro Rodriguez Veiga 15/10/2013 A63 AM
39 (t) Jaime Rubio Colino 11/10/2012 A477 AM
1 (t) Nicolas Suarez Fernandez Del Cotero 19/11/2012 A396 AM

2 C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON AM 5 37.73 7
3657 Adrian Cuesta Garcia 29/08/2012 TAST252AM
3659 (t) Eidan Garcia Del Collado 09/11/2012 A769 AM
1911 Jaime Alonso Fernandez 04/07/2012 A422 AM
3700 Leo Alvarez Mendoza 30/12/2012 TAST256AM

3 C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA AM 7 38.20 6
463 (t) Unai Ciprian Sanchez 10/10/2012 A298 AM
441 (t) Marco Fernandez Hevia 13/07/2013 A289 AM
464 (t) Ulises Castaño Fernandez 26/09/2012 A296 AM
467 (t) Mateo Suarez Sanchez 28/03/2013 A288 AM

4 C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO AM 3 38.48 5
129 (t) Yago Fernandez Rodriguez 31/12/2013 A642 AM
132 (t) Jorge Suarez Alvarez 26/08/2012 A644 AM
136 (t) Enol Pravia Abella 25/06/2012 A645 AM
131 (t) Dylan Sousa Mittleman 21/06/2012 A643 AM

5 C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO AM 6 38.62 4
462 (t) Pelayo Alvarez Buron 17/03/2012 A597 AM
455 (t) Lucas Perez Solis 20/06/2015 A678 AM
450 (t) Tomas Vega Barbon 17/03/2012 A684 AM
460 (t) Hugo Prieto Alonso 04/07/2013 A303 AM

6 C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS AM 8 41.24 3
215 (t) Pedro Fernandez Recio 01/12/2013 A719 AM
216 (e) (t) Hector Calzada Fernandez 28/02/2012 A720 AM
218 (e) (t) Juan Resch Garcia 18/01/2012 A722 AM
217 (e) (t) Ivan Viejo Prieto 08/05/2012 A721 AM

7 C.P. VILLALEGRE-AVILES AM 1 42.56 2
6423 (t) Ares Perez Villaverde 20/01/2013 A262 AM
2438 (t) Alex Perez Alba 11/03/2013 A677 AM
6422 (t) Daniiel Romero Miranda 17/06/2012 A676 AM
6402 (t) Lucas Falagan Garcia 20/07/2012 A668 AM

8 C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON AM 2 42.65 1
721 (t) Pablo Nosti Valles 06/05/2013 A788 AM
718 (t) Hugo Giraldo Iglesias 23/12/2013 A147 AM
712 (t) Adrian Alonso Garcia 22/03/2013 A790 AM
714 (t) Tristan Espina Silva 21/10/2013 A146 AM

4x60m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    29/04/2023    12:35    Viento: +0.0

1 234 (t) Silvia Lopez Fernandez
C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO

22/05/2012
A49

AF 5 9.33 15

2 221 (e) (t) Llara Iglesias Pintado
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

01/03/2012
A725

AF 3 9.58 13

3 247 (t) Maria Alonso Gonzalez
C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO

07/07/2012
A21

AF 4 9.71 11

4 330 (t) Vera Quiros Rico
C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO

09/10/2012
A122

AF 6 9.90 9

5 196 (t) Candela Nido Gutierrez
C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO

14/12/2013
A12

AF 2 10.19 8

6 595 (t) Ariadna Cuesta Robledo
C. DOMINICAS VIRGEN MEDIADORA-GIJON

07/03/2013
A623

AF 8 10.59 6

7 80 (t) Alba Paino Rodriguez
C.P. SANTA EULALIA DE MERIDA-PRAVIA

03/05/2013
A765

AF 7 10.65 5

8 722 (t) Claudia Sanchez Canton
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

08/02/2013
A822

AF 1 11.32 3

Final B    29/04/2023    12:35    Viento: +0.0

1 041 (t) Sofia Gutierrez Rodriguez
C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES

28/03/2012
A649

AF 8 9.34 14

2 267 (t) Mireya Echizarreta Rodriguez
C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES

05/02/2012
A220

AF 5 9.60 12

3 13 (t) Olimpia Lopez Ampudia
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

07/03/2012
A534

AF 4 9.78 10

4 1084 (t) Elena Gonzalez Melon
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

16/05/2012
A635

AF 6 10.32 7

5 703 (t) Sofia Mendes Gonzalez
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

31/05/2013
A492

AF 7 10.94 4

6 3680 (t) Sira Suarez Vijande
C.P. NOEGA-GIJON

23/08/2015
A775

AF 3 11.61 1.5

6 445 (t) Xana Garcia Sarro
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

19/10/2014
A593

AF 2 11.61 1.5

60m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final A    29/04/2023    11:20

1 471 (t) Olaya Lopez Hernandez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

22/01/2012
A292

AF 8 3:24.61 15

2 1232 (t) Elena Angulo Llaneza
C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO

03/02/2012
A47

AF 13 3:33.35 14

3 232 (t) Marta Ceñal Perez
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

28/03/2012
A324

AF 5 3:37.58 13

4 260 (t) Martina Collado Garcia
C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES

23/02/2012
A218

AF 4 3:38.50 12

5 199 (t) Mara Santos Sanchez
C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO

04/05/2012
A16

AF 6 3:39.64 11

6 331 (t) Irene Charro Rico
C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO

24/01/2012
A124

AF 11 3:44.06 10

7 222 (e) (t) Carla Santervas Hevia
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

22/03/2012
A726

AF 14 4:00.40 9

8 1067 (t) Paula Bobis Gonzalez
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

12/12/2013
A191

AF 7 4:00.77 8

9 594 (t) Sara Lopez Prieto
C. DOMINICAS VIRGEN MEDIADORA-GIJON

21/05/2012
A624

AF 3 4:03.39 7

10 210 (t) Alba Leon Merchan
C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO

24/10/2013
A6

AF 9 4:05.38 6

11 46 (t) Sofia Helena Morales Berndsen
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

24/06/2012
A536

AF 1 4:15.78 5

12 3681 (t) Candela Ramos Barrero
C.P. NOEGA-GIJON

27/12/2012
A771

AF 12 4:24.67 4

13 366 (t) Claudia Mieres Centeno
C.P. SANTA EULALIA DE MERIDA-PRAVIA

10/07/2013
A766

AF 2 4:30.50 3

019 (t) Paola Sanchez Veiga
C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES

26/04/2012
A660

AF 10 AB

1.000m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     29/04/2023    10:00

1 244 (t) Maria Calzadilla Martinez
C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO

27/02/2012
A17

AF 1.10 15

0.75 -/0.80 -/0.85 -/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 XXX
2 225 (t) Anna Rouzaud Soria

C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO
25/09/2013

A55
AF 1.05 14

0.75 -/0.80 -/0.85 -/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 O/1.05 XXO/1.10 XXX
3 244 (t) Safira Trespalacios Morales

C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES
18/05/2013

A211
AF 1.00 13

0.75 -/0.80 -/0.85 -/0.90 O/0.95 XXO/1.00 O/1.05 XXX
4 276 (t) Julia Rodriguez Riesco

C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO
26/02/2012

A51
AF 0.95 11.5

0.75 -/0.80 -/0.85 -/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXX
4 34 (t) Maria Perez Bermudez

C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO
05/04/2013

A233
AF 0.95 11.5

0.75 -/0.80 -/0.85 -/0.90 O/0.95 O/1.00 XXX
6 469 (t) Candela Ordoñez Fernandez

C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA
25/10/2013

A595
AF 0.95 10

0.75 -/0.80 O/0.85 XO/0.90 XO/0.95 O/1.00 XXX
7 3715 (t) Carlota Gonzalez Perez

C.P. NOEGA-GIJON
07/06/2012

A772
AF 0.95 8.5

0.75 -/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 XXX
7 1049 (t) Valeria Gonzalez Velasco

C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON
07/04/2012

A819
AF 0.95 8.5

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 O/0.95 XO/1.00 XXX
9 691 (t) Noa Alvarez Perez

C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON
19/12/2013

A496
AF 0.95 7

0.75 O/0.80 O/0.85 O/0.90 XO/0.95 XO/1.00 XXX
10 012 (t) Adriana Rodriguez Navas

C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES
20/04/2012

A659
AF 0.80 6

0.75 O/0.80 XXO/0.85 XXX
205 (t) Candela Rodriguez Cubero

C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO
21/01/2013

A507
AF NP

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2023    12:00

1 266 (t) Marina Alonso Guerra
C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES

09/08/2012
A219

AF 3.37 3.65 3.38 3.34 3.35 3.36 3.65 15

2 329 (t) Alejandra Roza Alvarez
C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO

07/02/2012
A123

AF 3.56 3.30 2.92 3.31 3.49 3.42 3.56 14

3 472 (t) Elena Garcia Suarez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

20/03/2012
A301

AF 3.17 3.28 3.49 3.13 3.32 3.39 3.49 13

4 222 (t) Laura Perez Fernandez
C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO

11/01/2012
A50

AF 3.26 3.26 3.39 3.35 2.99 3.22 3.39 12

5 1050 (t) Mar Riaño Gonzalez
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

25/01/2012
A820

AF 3.21 3.33 3.31 3.10 X 3.18 3.33 11

6 192 (t) Ines Menendez Alvarez
C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO

07/01/2012
A18

AF 3.10 3.18 3.22 2.97 3.23 3.31 3.31 10

7 82 (t) Ines Garcia Menendez
C. DOMINICAS VIRGEN MEDIADORA-GIJON

11/07/2012
A625

AF 2.88 3.00 2.82 2.70 2.79 3.03 3.03 9

8 719 (t) Ana Maestre Iglesias
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

25/10/2013
A145

AF 1.79 2.74 2.68 2.76 2.99 2.76 2.99 8

9 27 (t) Julieta Perez-langa Garcia-herrero
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

06/08/2013
A67

AF 2.72 2.68 2.14 2.72 7

10 835 (t) Anne Fernandez Vazquez
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

08/07/2012
A491

AF 2.68 2.70 2.58 2.70 6

11 223 (e) (t) Alba Gonzalez Menendez
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

15/03/2012
A727

AF 2.70 2.64 2.62 2.70 5

12 005 (t) Julia Pichel Fernandez
C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES

26/04/2012
A658

AF 2.51 2.60 2.61 2.61 4

13 201 (t) Ana Villar Olivar
C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO

11/04/2014
A505

AF 2.18 2.54 2.61 2.61 3

14 3716 (t) Carla Gonzalez Primiani
C.P. NOEGA-GIJON

28/05/2012
A773

AF 2.19 2.40 2.22 2.40 2

15 383 (t) Julia Tedin Iglesias
C.P. SANTA EULALIA DE MERIDA-PRAVIA

27/08/2013
A764

AF X 1.51 1.82 1.82 1

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2023    13:00

1 268 (t) Marina Llano Tolosa
C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES

15/12/2012
A216

AF X 6.17 5.34 5.25 4.78 4.96 6.17 15

2 240 (t) Carmen Llana Vieira
C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO

11/05/2012
A20

AF 4.96 5.84 5.44 5.55 5.83 5.43 5.84 14

3 184 (t) Julia Alonso Cepeda
C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO

07/08/2012
A46

AF 5.26 5.66 5.18 4.95 4.72 4.96 5.66 13

4 228 (t) Sara Fernandez Garcia
C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO

14/07/2012
A586

AF 5.21 5.10 4.88 5.22 4.86 X 5.22 12

5 470 (t) Leire Guillen Perez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

02/03/2013
A590

AF 4.59 5.02 4.48 5.22 4.56 4.59 5.22 11

6 36 (t) Alba Miranda Escapa
C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO

16/08/2012
A532

AF 4.22 4.35 4.60 4.13 5.01 4.35 5.01 10

7 220 (e) (t) Esther Resch Garcia
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

18/01/2012
A724

AF X 3.77 4.86 X 4.01 3.73 4.86 9

8 370 (t) Emma Varillas Mere
C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO

30/05/2013
A508

AF 4.66 3.82 4.72 X 4.76 4.45 4.76 8

9 700 (e) (t) Candy Iño Perez
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

17/02/2012
A490

AF 4.46 3.78 4.44 4.46 7

10 720 (t) Carla Mateos Manso
C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON

13/05/2013
A791

AF X 4.20 4.09 4.20 6

11 1051 (t) Natalia Diaz Peredo
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

16/01/2012
A634

AF 3.80 3.07 4.16 4.16 5

12 006 (t) Aitana Fernandez Naveiras
C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES

13/04/2012
A661

AF X 4.07 3.63 4.07 4

13 7963 (t) Ana Neira Membrillo
C. DOMINICAS VIRGEN MEDIADORA-GIJON

30/04/2012
A823

AF 3.04 3.68 3.60 3.68 3

14 367 (t) Celia Rodriguez Pozuelo
C.P. SANTA EULALIA DE MERIDA-PRAVIA

11/11/2013
A763

AF 3.15 2.94 3.38 3.38 2

15 3685 (t) Mia Lopez Vega
C.P. NOEGA-GIJON

07/12/2015
A774

AF 2.05 X 2.46 2.46 1

Peso (2kg) FEM AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    29/04/2023    13:35

1 C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO AF 3 36.74 15
228 (t) Sara Fernandez Garcia 14/07/2012 A586 AF
331 (t) Irene Charro Rico 24/01/2012 A124 AF
329 (t) Alejandra Roza Alvarez 07/02/2012 A123 AF
330 (t) Vera Quiros Rico 09/10/2012 A122 AF

2 C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO AF 4 37.09 14
1232 (t) Elena Angulo Llaneza 03/02/2012 A47 AF
222 (t) Laura Perez Fernandez 11/01/2012 A50 AF
184 (t) Julia Alonso Cepeda 07/08/2012 A46 AF
234 (t) Silvia Lopez Fernandez 22/05/2012 A49 AF

3 C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO AF 8 37.66 13
13 (t) Olimpia Lopez Ampudia 07/03/2012 A534 AF
36 (t) Alba Miranda Escapa 16/08/2012 A532 AF
46 (t) Sofia Helena Morales Berndsen 24/06/2012 A536 AF
27 (t) Julieta Perez-langa Garcia-herrero 06/08/2013 A67 AF

4 C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES AF 5 38.01 12
244 (t) Safira Trespalacios Morales 18/05/2013 A211 AF
260 (t) Martina Collado Garcia 23/02/2012 A218 AF
267 (t) Mireya Echizarreta Rodriguez 05/02/2012 A220 AF
266 (t) Marina Alonso Guerra 09/08/2012 A219 AF

5 C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO AF 6 38.03 11
247 (t) Maria Alonso Gonzalez 07/07/2012 A21 AF
240 (t) Carmen Llana Vieira 11/05/2012 A20 AF
192 (t) Ines Menendez Alvarez 07/01/2012 A18 AF
199 (t) Mara Santos Sanchez 04/05/2012 A16 AF

6 C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA AF 7 39.54 10
470 (t) Leire Guillen Perez 02/03/2013 A590 AF
469 (t) Candela Ordoñez Fernandez 25/10/2013 A595 AF
472 (t) Elena Garcia Suarez 20/03/2012 A301 AF
471 (t) Olaya Lopez Hernandez 22/01/2012 A292 AF

7 C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS AF 1 39.73 8
220 (e) (t) Esther Resch Garcia 18/01/2012 A724 AF
223 (e) (t) Alba Gonzalez Menendez 15/03/2012 A727 AF
222 (e) (t) Carla Santervas Hevia 22/03/2012 A726 AF
221 (e) (t) Llara Iglesias Pintado 01/03/2012 A725 AF

8 C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON AF 2 40.16 7
1050 (t) Mar Riaño Gonzalez 25/01/2012 A820 AF
1051 (t) Natalia Diaz Peredo 16/01/2012 A634 AF
1049 (t) Valeria Gonzalez Velasco 07/04/2012 A819 AF
1067 (t) Paula Bobis Gonzalez 12/12/2013 A191 AF

Final B    29/04/2023    13:35

1 C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES AF 4 39.69 9
041 (t) Sofia Gutierrez Rodriguez 28/03/2012 A649 AF
019 (t) Paola Sanchez Veiga 26/04/2012 A660 AF
006 (t) Aitana Fernandez Naveiras 13/04/2012 A661 AF
005 (t) Julia Pichel Fernandez 26/04/2012 A658 AF

4x60m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

2 C. DOMINICAS VIRGEN MEDIADORA-GIJON AF 6 41.48 6
7963 (t) Ana Neira Membrillo 30/04/2012 A823 AF
594 (t) Sara Lopez Prieto 21/05/2012 A624 AF
595 (t) Ariadna Cuesta Robledo 07/03/2013 A623 AF
82 (t) Ines Garcia Menendez 11/07/2012 A625 AF

3 C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON AF 5 42.61 5
722 (t) Claudia Sanchez Canton 08/02/2013 A822 AF
720 (t) Carla Mateos Manso 13/05/2013 A791 AF
719 (t) Ana Maestre Iglesias 25/10/2013 A145 AF
232 (t) Marta Ceñal Perez 28/03/2012 A324 AF

4 C.P. NOEGA-GIJON AF 2 43.42 4
3715 (t) Carlota Gonzalez Perez 07/06/2012 A772 AF
3716 (t) Carla Gonzalez Primiani 28/05/2012 A773 AF
3681 (t) Candela Ramos Barrero 27/12/2012 A771 AF
3685 (t) Mia Lopez Vega 07/12/2015 A774 AF

5 C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO AF 3 43.89 3
210 (t) Alba Leon Merchan 24/10/2013 A6 AF
201 (t) Ana Villar Olivar 11/04/2014 A505 AF
370 (t) Emma Varillas Mere 30/05/2013 A508 AF
196 (t) Candela Nido Gutierrez 14/12/2013 A12 AF

6 C.P. SANTA EULALIA DE MERIDA-PRAVIA AF 8 44.44 2
80 (t) Alba Paino Rodriguez 03/05/2013 A765 AF

366 (t) Claudia Mieres Centeno 10/07/2013 A766 AF
383 (t) Julia Tedin Iglesias 27/08/2013 A764 AF
367 (t) Celia Rodriguez Pozuelo 11/11/2013 A763 AF

7 C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON AF 7 44.85 1
706 (t) Lucia Moro Llera 27/11/2013 A495 AF
697 (t) Claudia Fernandez Vazquez 19/11/2013 A493 AF
707 (t) Paula Moro Llera 27/11/2013 A494 AF
711 (t) Angela Villanueva Fretel 16/02/2014 A497 AF

4x60m FEM. AL

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Hombres

1 962 - C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO 39

2 2694 - C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON 36

3 3314 - C.R.A. ALTO NALON-ENTRIALGO 31

4 2676 - C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO 29

5 909 - C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA 29

6 2725 - C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS 19

7 3068 - C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON 17

8 2745 - C.P. VILLALEGRE-AVILES 15

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Mujeres

1 2653 - C. LOYOLA PADRES ESCOLAPIOS-OVIEDO 79.5

2 3092 - C.P.E.B. LAS ARENAS-CABRALES 79

3 2659 - C. SANTA MARIA DEL NARANCO-OVIEDO 74

4 3038 - C.P. BAUDILIO ARCE-OVIEDO 72

5 909 - C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA 60.5

6 962 - C. SAN IGNACIO-OVIEDO 56.5
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Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Mujeres

7 919 - C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON 46.5

8 2725 - C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS 44

9 2739 - C.P. EL QUIRINAL-AVILES 37

10 3068 - C. SAN MIGUEL-GIJON 35

11 2864 - C. DOMINICAS VIRGEN MEDIADORA-GIJON 31

12 2663 - C.P. CELESTINO MONTOTO-SIERO 28

13 2691 - C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON 25

14 2712 - C.P. NOEGA-GIJON 21

15 3318 - C.P. SANTA EULALIA DE MERIDA-PRAVIA 13
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